OK Tjarnens Vet-OL 2015-12-01

Stracktider

EOS (Elektroniskt Orienterings System) Hektor Data AB www.hektor.se Utskriftsdatum: 2015-12-01 12:09:14

A Bana 4100m
Plac Lopare Sluttid Starttid 1-32 2-33 3-34 4-35 5-36 6-37 7-38 8-39 9-40 10-58 11-100 M-2
1 Tommy Holmér 32.44 10:56:51 2.07 3.46 10.25 12.14 13.48 19.51 20.49 23.04 26.39 30.08 31.57 32.44
Vasby OK 207 139 6.39 149 134 6.03 058 215 335 3.29 1.49 0.47
2 Stefan Bjurstedt 33.46 10:16:13 2.09 3.39 10.25 12.16 13.52 19.32 20.30 22.45 26.28 30.07 32.47 33.46
Surahammars SOK 209 130 646 151 136 540 0.58 215 343 339 240 0.59
3 Alf Lindberg 39.53 10:11:10 2.46 5.31 13.11 15.20 17.21 24.12 25.23 28.01 32.00 36.16 38.41 39.53
Koping-Kolsva OK 246 245 740 209 201 6.51 111 238 359 416 225 1.12
4 Kenneth Johansson 40.14 09:50:37 3.10 5.25 12.27 14.38 16.32 23.52 25.04 27.50 32.42 36.39 39.08 40.14
Eskilstuna OL 310 215 7.02 211 154 720 112 246 452 357 229 1.06
5 Hans-Ove Eriksson 42.23 09:42:32 3.13 5.03 12.49 15.17 17.09 24.29 25.39 30.44 34.53 38.46 41.15 42.23
Nyk&pings OK 313 150 746 228 152 720 110 505 4.09 353 229 1.08
6 Sven-Olov Wiklund 43.37 09:41:36 3.20 6.13 14.01 16.21 18.16 25.28 26.41 31.46 35.58 39.50 42.30 43.37
Arboga OK 320 253 748 220 155 712 113 505 412 352 240 1.07
7 Mats Hastad 44.21 10:21:05 3.08 5.33 13.58 16.23 18.40 27.13 28.36 31.39 36.27 40.42 43.17 44.21
Fellingsbro GOIF 3.08 225 825 225 217 833 123 3.03 448 415 235 1.04
8 Pernilla Klemets 44.30 10:06:34 3.38 5.36 14.20 17.19 19.43 28.16 29.34 32.32 36.52 40.48 43.15 44.30
K&ping-Kolsva OK 3.38 158 844 259 224 833 118 258 420 356 227 1.15
9 Goran Larsson 45.00 09:52:32 442 6.43 15.09 17.28 19.47 27.27 28.44 32.17 36.46 41.25 43.58 45.00
Sala OK 442 2.01 826 219 219 740 117 3.33 429 439 233 1.02
10 Rolf Mathisen 45.25 10:05:33 2.59 5.10 13.36 15.47 17.47 29.11 30.38 33.30 37.20 41.08 43.50 45.25
Eskilstuna OL 259 211 826 211 200 1124 127 252 350 348 242 1.35
11 Gunnar Jonsson 47.09 10:01:54 3.07 5.17 14.22 16.59 19.23 27.24 29.01 32.53 38.03 42.55 46.03 47.09
Hallstahammars OK 3.07 210 9.05 237 224 801 137 352 510 452 3.08 1.06
12  Leif Mathisen 47.29 09:13:32 4.25 6.32 15.10 17.46 20.09 27.59 29.18 32.52 38.07 42.58 46.02 47.29
Eskilstuna OL 425 2.07 8.38 236 223 750 119 334 515 451 3.04 1.27
13 Curt Karlsson 47.47 09:30:08 3.32 5.48 15.49 18.27 20.53 29.09 30.37 34.04 39.21 44.02 46.40 47.47
Nyk&pings OK 3.32 216 10.01 238 226 816 1.28 3.27 517 441 238 1.07
14  Inge Lowegren 48.35 10:08:52 4.06 6.17 15.15 17.40 19.49 27.13 28.32 34.28 39.39 44.00 47.27 48.35
Katrineholms OK 4.06 211 858 225 209 724 119 556 511 421 327 1.08
15 Henrik Olsson 48.52 10:09:49 3.19 5.17 13.39 16.56 18.58 31.03 32.22 35.24 40.39 44.34 47.21 48.52
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Hallstahammars OK

Stig Landstorp
OK Tor

Peder Vickstrom
Arboga

Peter Hagstrom
GOIF Tjalve

Kurt Hakan Andersson
OK Tor

Krister Karlsson
IK Standard

Sten Eriksson
Strangnas-Malmby OL

Lennart Olsson
IK Standard

UIf Svedestam
Eskilstuna OL

Nils Olsson
Vandrarringen

Jarl Erik Palm
Kjula IF

Jerry Holm
Eskilstuna OL

Goran Svard
OK Klemmingen

Sven-Arne Nilsson
OK Klemmingen

Kjell Fréberg
Eskilstuna OL

Kjell Ohlsson
Fredrikshofs IF Skid &

Ake Granstam
OK Tor

Rolf Lind
Standard

Kjell Blomberg
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IK Standard 3.58 4.09 9.09 254 249 1118 437 514 6.11 5.15 3.07 1.41
34  Christer Andén 60.27 09:58:56 3.57 8.23 19.36 22.19 25.06 36.22 37.57 42.24 50.03 55.36 58.46 60.27
Sodertalje-Nykvarns OF 3.57 426 1113 243 247 1116 135 4.27 7.39 5.33 3.10 1.41
35 Tomas Norlén 60.55 10:04:49 5.36 9.43 21.33 24.27 27.11 35.11 36.53 45.55 51.52 56.54 59.43 60.55
Sodertalje-Nykvarn 536 4.07 11.50 254 244 8.00 142 9.02 557 502 249 112
36 Frank Nordahl 63.57 09:28:06 4.47 8.10 21.08 24.07 27.32 39.15 40.28 45.25 50.52 59.21 62.42 63.57
Strangnas-Malmby OL 447 3.23 1258 259 3.25 1143 113 4.57 527 8.29 3.21 115
37 Kurt Eriksson 66.50 10:03:52 4.33 7.21 19.09 22.34 25.26 40.40 42.06 46.18 53.53 60.57 64.46 66.50
Vandrarringen 433 248 1148 325 2521514 126 4.12 7.35 7.04 349 2.04
B Bana 3400m
Plac Loépare Sluttid Starttid 1-32 2-74 3-88 4-34 5-36 6-39 7-40 8-58 9-100 M-2
1 Per-Erik Carlenius 41.15 09:36:32 3.27 6.10 11.21 14.56 20.31 25.45 31.09 36.57 40.02 41.15
Katrineholms OK 3.27 243 511 335 535 514 524 548 3.05 1.13
2 Curt Thorén 41.26 09:37:31 3.20 7.10 11.21 15.06 20.25 25.47 32.13 37.02 40.11 41.26
Nykopings OK 3.20 350 411 345 519 522 6.26 4.49 3.09 1.15
3 Leif Jansson 42.59 09:54:28 3.16 6.53 12.05 15.45 21.13 27.03 33.04 38.09 41.21 42.59
Eskilstuna OL 3.16 3.37 512 340 528 550 6.01 505 3.12 1.38
4 Hakan Soderkvist 4429 09:45:42 3.31 6.57 11.27 14.31 19.32 25.04 30.27 39.53 42.57 44.29
Arboga OK 3.31 3.26 430 3.04 501 532 523 9.26 3.04 132
5 Kenneth Ljungberg 4517 09:35:48 4.25 7.18 12.54 16.55 22.26 27.57 34.19 39.15 43.49 45.17
Nykopings OK 425 253 536 4.01 531 531 6.22 456 4.34 1.28
6 Karl-Gustav Klemets 45.23 09:48:31 3.46 7.16 12.08 16.29 22.11 28.11 35.51 40.46 44.03 45.23
K&ping-Kolsva OK 346 3.30 452 421 542 6.00 740 455 3.17 1.20
7 Sune Lindell 4524 10:00:38 4.09 8.23 13.10 16.40 22.22 28.15 34.08 39.25 43.55 45.24
OK Hallen 409 414 447 3.30 542 553 553 517 430 1.29
8 Ove Pettersson 4542 09:44:22 3.14 7.58 12.23 15.53 21.07 26.35 31.53 41.08 44.22 45.42
Arboga OK 3.14 444 425 330 514 528 518 9.15 3.14 1.20
9 Ove Larsson 4552 09:42:35 3.46 7.16 13.18 16.40 23.45 29.23 35.17 40.47 44.27 45.52
Eskilstuna OL 346 3.30 6.02 322 7.05 538 554 530 340 1.25
10 Goran Wiig 46.16 09:51:30 4.08 7.29 14.32 18.06 23.48 29.55 35.41 41.34 44.46 46.16
Hallstahammars OK 408 321 7.03 334 542 6.07 546 553 312 1.30
11 Anders Moberg 4714 09:30:25 3.10 6.18 15.04 18.37 26.14 31.55 37.08 42.56 46.16 47.14
Katrineholms OK 3.10 3.08 846 3.33 7.37 541 513 548 3.20 0.58
12 Olle Arman 47.41 09:33:22 3.34 7.16 12.13 15.36 23.33 29.13 34.36 42.50 46.33 47.41
Nykopings OK 3.34 342 457 323 757 540 523 8.14 343 1.08
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Soéren Johansson
Sala OK

Emma Klemets
K&ping-Kolsva OK

Anders Ryman
Arboga OK

Monica Svard
OK Klemmingen

Bendy Wallin
Trosabygdens OK

Inge Gustafsson

Strangnas-Malmby OL

Jan Enesved
Sodertalje IF

Mats Kéberg
K6ping-Kolsva OK

Jan-Olof Gust
Katrineholms OK

Ake Hulefors

Strangnas-Malmby OL

Kerstin Palm
Kjula IF

Stig Gustavsson
Sodertélje IF

Kjell Nilsson
OK Klemmingen

Gerd Hagstrom
GOIF Tjalve

Bjorn Sveréus

Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF

Richard Welander
OK Alvsjo-Orby

Mikael Hogréus
OK Tor

Ake Eriksson
OK Grip
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21.03 26.44
525 5.41
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4.38

27.50 35.11
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5.34
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6.44 7.14

23.20
4.48

37.15 43.05
13.55 5.50

37.44 43.04
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6.23 6.57

38.48 44.34
521 5.46
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39.50 46.15
6.43 6.25

42.12 47.26
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39.45 46.15
6.54 6.30

41.46 47.39
6.35 5.53

41.58 48.33
6.58 6.35

43.59 49.47
6.31 548
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6.43 15.54

42.46 49.35
7.35 6.49
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8.12 9.09
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46.16
3.12
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47.06
3.1

47.48
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48.12
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3.50
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4.05
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1.34

50.37
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31 Nils-Gunnar Lindberg 62.18 09:45:12 4.02 8.17 15.41 19.29 25.56 35.02 43.09 57.29 60.37 62.18
OK Nalle 402 415 7.24 348 6.27 9.06 8.07 1420 3.08 1.41

32 Lennart Karlsson 62.50 09:15:41 7.05 12.00 22.15 27.26 34.03 40.37 50.57 57.10 61.14 62.50
OK Grip 7.05 455 10.15 511 6.37 6.34 1020 6.13 4.04 1.36

33  Per Nybons 64.20 10:09:32 5.28 10.33 19.29 24.36 31.27 40.10 47.14 58.36 62.10 64.20
Vasteras SOK 528 5.05 856 5.07 6.51 843 7.04 11.22 3.34 2.10

34 Katarina Johansson  64.40 09:59:38 9.01 13.41 19.24 24.32 33.51 42.58 52.15 58.00 63.11 64.40
OK Tjarnen 9.01 440 543 5.08 9.19 9.07 9.17 545 511 1.29

35 Berit Gustavsson 73.54 09:41:32 5.16 10.14 18.42 23.07 31.25 53.26 61.17 68.17 72.02 73.54
Sodertélje IF 516 4.58 8.28 4.25 8.18 22.01 7.51 7.00 3.45 1.52

36  Kurt Zander 76.50 09:57:42 6.51 30.26 36.29 40.55 49.17 57.31 64.37 70.54 75.29 76.50
Vasteras SOK 6.51 23.35 6.03 4.26 822 8.14 7.06 6.17 435 1.21

37 Sixten Westerlund 80.49 09:53:25 10.59 32.11 38.38 43.04 51.12 58.30 65.41 75.28 79.00 80.49
Sodertélje IF 10.59 21.12 6.27 426 8.08 7.18 7.11 947 3.32 149

38 Berit Edengren 83.26 09:27:40 5.38 18.35 37.53 43.33 52.47 62.44 70.30 76.54 80.45 83.26
Nykopings OK 5.38 12.57 19.18 540 9.14 957 7.46 6.24 351 2.4

EjG Esko Raita 44.45 453 8.22 13.30 18.07 27.47 44.45
Arla IF 453 3.29 5.08 4.37 9.40 16.58

EjG Lena Hedman 49.08 4.48 8.55 13.54 17.47 23.54 30.09 36.47 47.32 49.08
Hallstahammars OK 448 4.07 459 353 6.07 6.15 6.38 1045 1.36

EjG Torgny Lundkvist 69.25 5.21 37.36 45.37 50.31 58.13 62.15 67.11 69.25
OK Tor 5.21 32.15 8.01 4.54 7.42 402 456 214
Cedric Hanneberg EjStart 0.00
OK Tjarnen 0.00

C Bana 2500m

Plac L&pare Sluttid Starttid  1-59 2-33 3-74 4-88 5-34 6-36 7-58 8-100 M-2

1 Hakan Alderud 33.52 09:37:27 6.27 8.03 11.11 16.16 19.50 25.24 28.06 32.12 33.52
Nyképings OK 6.27 1.36 3.08 505 3.34 534 242 4.06 1.40

2 Per-lvar Méllberg 34.36 09:33:19 6.10 7.49 10.36 16.12 19.46 25.37 29.07 33.03 34.36
Arboga OK 6.10 1.39 247 536 3.34 551 330 356 1.33

3 Lauri Lumpus 39.01 10:00:13 7.50 9.19 13.51 19.05 23.25 30.13 33.37 37.20 39.01
Sddertélje-Nykvarn OF 750 129 432 514 420 648 324 343 1.4

4  Bo Karlsson 40.09 09:36:54 4.25 8.05 13.23 18.45 22.23 29.28 34.15 38.35 40.09
Nykdpings OK 425 340 518 522 338 7.05 447 420 1.34
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Lars-Gosta Nilsson
Strangnas-Malmby OL

Ulla Lindell
OK Hallen

Anders Welén
K&ping-Kolsva OK

Karl-Robert Moqvist
OK Tor

Inga Johansson
Nykopings OK

Christer Svensson
Nykdpings OK

Stig Westerberg
OK Tor

Solveig Dillman
Alvsjd Orby

Solveig Tjernberg
Sddertalje IF

Thorolf Olsson
OK Tor

Wiwi-Anne Nilsson
Nykopings OK

Lars Erik Thofelt
OK Klemmingen

Rolf Lindblom
Kjula IF

Marianne Arnholm
Eskilstuna OL

Lars Gustafsson
Strangnas-Malmby OL

Inger Hellgvist
Nykopings OK

Anders Johansson
Nykdpings OK

Jan Flodin
OK Nalle

40.25

42.36

45.06

46.29

46.50

48.14

48.22

48.23

48.26

49.06

49.07

49.12

50.06

51.25

51.40

53.03

53.15

53.27

09:38:36

09:59:00

09:43:20

10:04:53

09:40:49

09:31:40

10:03:38

10:02:52

09:44:57

10:06:32

09:44:14

10:18:33

09:48:33

09:32:24

09:27:27

09:39:55

09:30:37

09:36:01

5.10
5.10

6.38
6.38

6.17
6.17

6.22
6.22

6.37
6.37

6.34
6.34

9.51
9.51

8.07
8.07

8.47
8.47

6.53
6.53

11.53
11.53

5.29
5.29

11.32
11.32

7.13
7.13

8.41
8.41

7.59
7.59

7.53
7.53

7.04
7.04

6.56
1.46

8.38
2.00

8.47
2.30

10.21
3.59

9.44
3.07

8.07
1.33

13.19
3.28

12.43
4.36

11.25
2.38

10.07
3.14

17.33
5.40

8.02
2.33

12.58
1.26

9.38
2.25

12.02
3.21

10.24
2.25

10.00
2.07

9.35
2.31

10.23 18.48 23.23 32.23
3.27 825 435 9.00

19.09 24.06 27.51 33.42
10.31 4.57 3.45 5.51

22.29 27.47 31.37 36.42
13.42 518 3.50 5.05

20.30 27.33 31.24 37.20
10.09 7.03 3.51 5.56

24.38 30.22 34.01 38.58
1454 544 339 4.57

21.02 25.49 30.32 38.59
1255 4.47 443 827

17.35 25.47 30.47 38.47
416 8.12 5.00 8.00

20.08 26.25 31.14 38.11
725 617 449 6.57

20.34 27.13 31.05 37.59
9.09 6.39 3.52 6.54

14.57 25.41 30.17 38.33
450 1044 4.36 8.16

21.42 27.03 30.53 36.41
4.09 521 350 548

15.32 20.23 24.53 40.48
730 451 4.30 15.55

17.07 24.43 32.34 40.42
4.09 736 7.51 8.08

15.09 25.46 31.00 39.05
5.31 10.37 5.14 8.05

17.24 25.43 31.02 39.44
522 819 519 842

25.31 32.09 35.50 42.33
15.07 6.38 3.41 6.43

25.35 32.11 36.22 43.00
1535 6.36 4.11 6.38

20.15 29.12 34.00 42.23
1040 8.57 4.48 8.23

35.36
3.13

37.02
3.20

39.40
2.58

41.11
3.51

41.31
2.33

42.48
3.49

42.29
3.42

42.01
3.50

42.41
4.42

42.53
4.20

43.50
7.09

43.46
2.58

44.25
3.43

44.43
5.38

44.12
4.28

47.36
5.03

46.41
3.41

46.34
4.11

39.04
3.28

40.47
3.45

43.17
3.37

44.47
3.36

45.23
3.52

46.20
3.32

46.20
3.51

45.47
3.46

46.21
3.40

47.06
4.13

47.10
3.20

47.46
4.00

48.18
3.53

49.24
4.41

49.35
5.23

51.04
3.28

51.34
4.53

51.08
4.34

40.25
1.21

42.36
1.49

45.06
1.49

46.29
1.42

46.50
1.27

48.14
1.54

48.22
2.02

48.23
2.36

48.26
2.05

49.06
2.00

49.07
1.57

49.12
1.26

50.06
1.48

51.25
2.01

51.40
2.05

53.03
1.59

53.15
1.41

53.27
2.19



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

EiG

EiG

Lars-Olof Stenstrom
Eskilstuna OL

Kurt Nilsson

Nykdpings OK

Birgitta Wallin
Trosabygdens OK

Lennart Stenberg
OK Alvsjs-Orby

Britt-Marie Eriksson
OK Grip

Kjell Hanning
IK Standard

Rolf Jansson
IF Rune

Johnny Erixon
Fellingsbro GOIF

Birgitta Eriksson
Strangnas-Malmby OL

Lars Pettersson
OK Nalle

Goran Karlsson
OK Grip

Erik Pettersson
Katrineholms OK

Tanja-Birgit Soderstrom
Sala OK

Anders Johansson
Kjula IF

Stig Lundin
Eskilstuna OL

Doris Nilsson
OK Klemmingen

Gittan Jonsson
Kjula IF

Gunilla Bratt
IK Standard

53.30

53.33

53.54

54.10

55.18

57.15

57.29

57.54

59.20

60.27

60.52

64.31

65.17

67.12

88.57

94.57

48.00

78.47

09:49:31

09:42:55

09:29:40

10:01:26

09:28:24

09:33:58

09:15:33

09:53:43

09:19:55

09:47:30

09:21:42

09:39:34

09:54:24

09:45:43

09:41:38

09:59:40

6.21
6.21

5.03
5.03

9.03
9.03

6.43
6.43

6.49
6.49

5.58
5.58

11.12
11.12

7.02
7.02

10.46
10.46

7.55
7.55

7.24
7.24

9.54
9.54

8.37
8.37

7.03
7.03

30.01
30.01

12.14
12.14

8.44
8.44

14.28
14.28

12.13
5.52

7.36
2.33

10.49
1.46

10.02
3.19

10.59
4.10

8.20
2.22

13.44
2.32

9.44
2.42

19.07
8.21

17.27
9.32

10.11
2.47

12.38
2.44

12.33
3.56

8.52
1.49

32.28
2.27

16.09
3.55

11.09
2.25

17.59
3.31

16.41
4.28

20.51
13.15

2317
12.28

14.52
4.50

23.53
12.54

21.37
13.17

24.25
10.41

25.55
16.11

2414
5.07

32.04
14.37

28.02
17.51

26.17
13.39

21.10
8.37

28.39
19.47

47.48
15.20

33.52
17.43

15.38
4.29

23.55 32.00
7.14 8.05

28.41 33.05
7.50 4.24

30.20 36.11
7.03 5.51

29.50 34.53
14.58 5.03

31.05 37.24
712 6.19

29.01 33.56
7.24 455

30.33 35.39
6.08 5.06

32.53 40.32
6.58 7.39

33.38 38.37
9.24 459

39.01 43.34
6.57 4.33

35.24 40.28
7.22 5.04

34.35 40.46
8.18 6.11

33.19 41.58
12.09 8.39

35.11 42.32
6.32 7.21

55.562 62.17
8.04 6.25

44.31 52.16
10.39 7.45

44.35 51.39
26.36 7.04

41.04
9.04

41.02
7.57

44.00
7.49

43.14
8.21

45.14
7.50

43.16
9.20

42.19
6.40

47.14
6.42

47.1
8.34

51.08
7.34

49.04
8.36

50.57
10.11

52.26
10.28

57.22
14.50

72.27
10.10

68.44
16.28

62.41
11.02

45.30
4.26

46.04
5.02

47.56
3.56

47.02
3.48

49.04
3.50

50.05
6.49

50.40
8.21

52.28
5.14

52.05
4.54

54.39
3.31

52.57
3.53

56.00
5.03

58.45
6.19

61.01
3.39

78.27
6.00

83.13
14.29

69.46
7.05

51.12
5.42

51.05
5.01

52.11
4.15

51.59
4.57

53.15
4.11

54.53
4.48

54.59
4.19

56.04
3.36

57.27
5.22

58.28
3.49

58.30
5.33

61.53
5.53

63.02
417

65.17
4.16

86.25
7.58

91.21
8.08

75.38
5.52

53.30
2.18

53.33
2.28

53.54
1.43

54.10
2.1

55.18
2.03

57.15
2.22

57.29
2.30

57.54
1.50

59.20
1.53

60.27
1.59

60.52
2.22

64.31
2.38

65.17
2.15

67.12
1.55

88.57
2.32

94.57
3.36

48.00
32.22

78.47
3.09



EjG Britt-Inger Lindberg 115.05 18.51 30.27 54.38 64.24 76.08 109.05 115.05
OK Nalle 18.51 11.36 24.11 9.46 11.44 32.57 6.00
E Bana 1800m
Plac Lopare Sluttid Starttid 1-59 2-69 3-73 4-33 5-74 6-87 M-2
1 Lennart Lundh  44.35 09:31:43 7.42 12.15 14.55 19.50 34.11 41.22 44.35
Arla IF 742 4.33 240 4.55 1421 711 3.13
2 Solveig Lundkvist 68.27 09:19:45 11.03 18.26 22.39 31.11 46.25 64.30 68.27
Katrineholms OK 11.03 7.23 4.13 8.32 15.14 18.05 3.57
3 Ann-Britt Flodin  68.58 09:33:56 14.08 25.10 30.40 37.55 54.22 65.00 68.58
OK Nalle 14.08 11.02 5.30 7.15 16.27 10.38 3.58
EjG Karin Carlsson  67.38 13.36 19.11 30.30 44.21 67.38
Nyk&pings OK 13.36 5.35 11.19 13.51 23.17
EjG Gun Andersson 68.12 30.33 38.19 68.12
Eskilstuna OL 30.33 7.46 29.53
EjG Ingrid Lundin 78.05 7.41 38.59 41.30 54.44 78.05
Eskilstuna OL 7.41 3118 2.31 13.14 23.21



